
   
 

2018 DETROIT REGIONAL 
 
THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE 

 
 

1st Place- $1,000 

2nd Place- $750 

3rd Place- $500 

4th Place - $250 

5th Place - $100 

Studio 

Z Company 

The Dance Zone 

The Dance Shoppe 

Dance E.L.I.T.E. 

Elite Dance Company 

Average 

287.12 

285.6 

185.14 

268.52 

268.16 

Top Non-Solo 

“Dancing On My Own” 

“Us” 

“Piano Man” 

“Jump” 

“Torn” 

IN10SE ROUTINES 
  

Routine 
 

Score 
 

Studio 
 

Prize 
In10se Mini 

In10se Junior 
In10se Teen 

In10se Senior 

The Last Unicorn 
Battlefield 

Some Day Soon 
Dancing On My Own 

286.5 
287.4 
287.2 
287.5 

Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 

$500 
$500 
$500 
$500 

   

CON10TION 
 

SENIOR CON10DER 
Dancer 

Amaya Arroyo – Hanging On 
Studio 

Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
 

  

   

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS 
 
ELITE MINI SOLO 

1st  
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 

Warrior – Sierra Schappacher 
Merman – Paige Ullery 

U Got The Look – McKayla Ratliff 
Jazz Baby – Rhiannon Williams 

Fall Together – Avery Miller 
In Your Heart – Kira Wortham 

Rain – Hallee Klausing 
Splish Splash – Jersey Ferrier 

Rainbow Connection – Piper Phillips 
My Girl – Nyah Newby 

Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 

The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 

    
 



   
 

PREMIER MINI SOLO 
1st  
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 

You Will Be Found – Kennedy Mumaw 
Wash That Man – Elianna Koehler 
She Works Hard – Anna Sweeney 

Party Girl – Paisley Mcnight 
Fever – Laila Williams 

Ratio Dance 
Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 

Touch A Dream 

DEBUT MINI SOLO 
1st  
2nd 
3rd  

Anchor – Alice Zusman 
The Greatest – Christina Morgan 

Jazz Baby – Juliet Rowan 
 

Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
In Motion Dance Center 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO 
1st Moon And Moon 

 
Z Company 

 

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO 
1st 

2nd 
3rd 

 

Two Villains 
Boots 

Get Loud 
 

Z Company 
Z Company 

Touch A Dream 
 

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO 
1st 

2nd 
3rd 

Follow The Leader 
Imagine 

True Colors 
 

Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
Dance E.L.I.T.E. 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
 

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd   

Long Lost Child 
Porcelain 

Rockaway Beach 

Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP 
1st Bow Tie Touch A Dream 

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd   
4th 
5th 

Uptown Girls 
Willy Wonka 

Can’t Hurry Love 
We Go To Work 

Hercules 

Hartland Dance Academy 
Touch A Dream 
Touch A Dream 
Touch A Dream 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
 

ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd   
4th 
5th 

The Last Unicorn 
State Of Sock 

The Fugue 
Pump It Up 

Adult Jazzercise 

Z Company 
Z Company 

The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 

Z Company 



   
 

PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP 
1st Girls On Film 

 
Z Company 

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 

  

Crippled Bird – Raelynn Brooks 
Me – Paige Smith 

Gorgeous – Ava Lutz 
A Thousand Butterflies – Campbell Fisher 

Stand Down – Carly Gaines 
Robin In The Snow – Nora Nelson 

Berlin – Zachary Mirosh 
5 Foot 3 – Hannah Glassmeyer 
Heavy Eyes – Addison Roehm 

Railroad Wings – Ava Hesseling 

Z Company 
The Dance Zone 

Z Company 
Z Company 

The Dance Zone 
Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

4th 
5th 

Army Of Me – Sophia Santia 
Fabulous Feet – Liliana Corona 

Rise – Mercy Jeffries 
Running – Dani Felix 

Yours – Kailah McGee 
 

The Dance Shoppe 
The Dance Shoppe 

Dancing Feats 
Touch A Dream 
Touch A Dream 

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO 
1st 

2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

I Can Hear The Bells – Brynn Pratt 
Mr. Sandman – Addison Alexander 
Counting Stars – Kyleigh Morgan 

Wonder Girl – Anissa Purifie 
Star In Your Own Life – Dalliss Lothery 

 

In Motion Dance Center 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

In Motion Dance Center 
Touch A Dream 
Touch A Dream 

 

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 

2nd 
3rd 

 

Little Red Hat 
Skin And Bones 
Mother Of God 

 

Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st Venus Chicks Hartland Dance Academy 

 

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 

2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
  

Lipgloss 
River 
I Try 
Jive 

Venus 

Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
In Motion Dance Center 

Dancing Feats 
Touch A Dream 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

 
 
 



   
 

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st   
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 

Clouds 
Twirling 

King Of New York 
Settle Down 

Doowit 
 

Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 

The Dance Zone 
Touch A Dream 

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 

Girl Power 
Rise 

Real Housewives Of Elite 
Crazy Little Thing Called Love 

Kite Song 

Hartland Dance Academy 
Touch A Dream 

Elite Dance Company 
Elite Dance Company 
Elite Dance Company 

 

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st  

 
Pink Ladies In Motion Dance Center 

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st  
2nd 
3rd   

Battlefield 
Flashlight Tag 
School Dance 

 

Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st   Mama’s Jams 

 
The Dance Shoppe 

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st  The Glow The Dance Shoppe 

ELITE TEEN SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

China – Aliyah Gilliam 
Perfect – Molly Youngblood 

Don’t Let Me Down – Emily Poirier 
Something Like This – Alex White 

Dive – Avery Haneline 
Remember My Name – Victoria Strom 

Tessellate – Logan Koning 
The Cameo – Sam Verba 
You Are – Kendall Jenkins 

Must Have Been Love – Kaylyn Nelson  

Z Company 
Suzette’s Masters Of Dance 

The Dance Zone 
Z Company 

K Monique’s Studio Of Dance 
The Dance Shoppe 

The Dance Zone 
Z Company 

The Dance Zone 
Z Company 

 
 
 
 
 
 



   
 

PREMIER TEEN SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

4th 
5th 

6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 

  

How Will I Know – Annie Gates 
All About Angels – Alayna Combs 
One More Light – Audree Hunter 

Secrets – Aidan Ruiz 
I’m A Lady – Ashlyn Mason 
Spanish Rose – Liv Miller 
Madness – Mallory Mattioli 
Good Girl – Paige Farner 

You’ll Be Back – Emily Walters 
Word Up – Katie Bicknell 

The Dance Shoppe 
The Dance Shoppe 
Dance Arts Of Holly 
The Dance Shoppe 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

Hartland Dance Academy 
Elite Dance Company 
Elite Dance Company 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

DEBUT TEEN SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

4th 
5th 

Not About Angels – Alexandria Harmon 
Don’t Try – Sierra Kelly 
That Man – Ella Hunter 

The Night We Met – Alyssa Martin 
Stereo Love – Brynn Beauchamp 

Dance Academy 
Dance Academy 

Dance Arts Of Holly 
Dance Academy 
Dance Academy 

 
ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO 

1st  
2nd 
3rd 

Restore 
Used To Be Mine 

Torn 

The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 

Elite Dance Company 

 
PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO 

1st  
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th   

When I Grow Up 
Time After Time 

Supersonic 
Camille, Collette, Fifi 

The City 
 

Hartland Dance Academy 
Hartland Dance Academy 
Hartland Dance Academy 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Dancing Feats 

DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO 
1st   Hunter 

 
In Motion Dance Center 

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 

Some Day Soon 
Fake 

Elephants 
Lemon 

The Climb 
Flatline 

Melancholy Mood 
Old Man Winter 

Harper Lee 
Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy 

Z Company 
The Dance Zone 

Z Company 
The Dance Zone 

The Dance Shoppe 
The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 

Z Company 
The Dance Shoppe 

 
 



   
 

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 

6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 

 

Play That Sax 
Holding Out For A Hero 

7 Years 
Runaway Baby 

Tessellate 
The Climb 

Rain Dance 
Sunglasses At Night 

Your Bones 
What’s My Name 

 

Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
Hartland Dance Academy 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
Dancing Feats 

Elite Dance Company 
Dance Academy 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Dancing Feats 

DEBUT TEEN SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 
 

River Of Tears 
Flawless 
Havana 
Perfect 

That’s My Girl 
 

Touch A Dream 
Touch A Dream 
Dance Academy 
Dance Academy 
Dancing Feats 

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 

6th 
7th 

8th 
9th 
10th    

St. Teresa 
Better Love 

Wolves Of Wallstreet 
We Will Rock You 
Flat Foot Fosse 

Leaves Turn To Dust 
Amsterdam 

After The Storm 
7 Nation Army 

Sunday Mornin’ 

Z Company 
Z Company 
Z Company 

The Dance Shoppe 
Z Company 

The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 

The Dance Shoppe 
The Dance Shoppe 

 
PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP 

1st  
2nd 
3rd 

Born This Way 
Bustah 

My World Needs You 

Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
Dance E.L.I.T.E. 

 

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION 
1st 

2nd 
3rd 

4th 
5th 
 

The Nicest Kids In Town 
Take A Knee 

Devotion 
Here Comes The Sun 
In The Oil Paintings 

Z Company 
Z Company 

The Dance Zone 
The Dance Shoppe 

The Dance Zone 
 

 
 
 
 



   
 

ELITE SENIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

I’ll Be Your Mermaid – Kiara Johnson 
Coastline – Robbie Blue 

Imagine – Mallory Marshall 
Worth Holding On To – Lauren Tate 

The Boxer – Ky Jones 
Until It’s Gone – Olivia Larkin 

Never Be Alone – Andrea Gritter 
For You – Madison McClish 

Royals – Kylie Walter 
Breath Of Life – Lainey Marquiss 

 

Z Company 
Z Company 

The Dance Shoppe 
The Dance Shoppe 

Z Company 
The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 

The Dance Shoppe 
Z Company 

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

 

Skinny Love – Ella Wilson 
Color Me – Kristen Cumming 

Piece Of My Heart – Katie Kozak 
Run To You – Devin Sergent 

John’s Fight – Brogan Schroeder 
Graceful Flair – Grace Hanel 
Bruises – Rylee Aranosian 

That Man – Jordan Mountain 
Change Is Everything – Stephanie Laing 

Time – Ashley Steffens 
 

The Dance Shoppe 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

Dance Academy 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

The Dance Shoppe 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

The Dance Shoppe 

DEBUT SENIOR SOLO 
1st  Pray – Allyson Simon 

 
In Motion Dance Center 

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  

Wish Bone 
She 

Death With Dignity 
 

Z Company 
Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
The Dance Zone 

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 
2nd 
3rd  
4th 
5th 

Bridge Over Troubled Waters 
Hostage 

You Got The Look 
Good Ole Days 

Nowadays 
 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

DEBUT SENIOR DUET/TRIO 
1st 

 
In Good Times Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

 
 
 
 



   
 

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

4th 
5th 

6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th  

 

Dancing On My Own 
Piano Man 
Two Ladies 

Under The Same Sun 
California Dreamin’ 

Versus 
Rise 

Rebellious Art 
Still Be 

Tennessee 
 

 Z Company 
The Dance Shoppe 

Z Company 
The Dance Zone 

The Dance Shoppe 
The Dance Shoppe 
The Dance Shoppe 
The Dance Shoppe 

The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP 
1st 

2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 

 

Keep On 
Feel It Still 

Man’s World 
At The Table 

American Women 
Waitress 

Crown & Thorns 
Say You Won’t Let Go 

Mr. Saxobeat 
Follow The Leader 

 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

Infusion Performing Arts Academy 
Dance E.L.I.T.E. 
Dance Academy 
Dance Academy 

Infusion Performing Arts Academy 

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th  
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 

 

Run For Life 
Us 

Canned Heat 
The Way You Are Right Now 

The Bachelor 
Breezy 

Bang Bang 
Grey 

The Red Shoes 
Burn 

Z Company 
The Dance Zone 

The Dance Shoppe 
Z Company 
Z Company 

The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 
The Dance Zone 

The Dance Shoppe 
The Dance Zone 

PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Mr. Blue Sky 
Mash Up For What 

Greek Life 
 

Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 
Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

DEBUT SENIOR LARGE GROUP 
1st Pink Friday Dance Academy 

 

ELITE SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION 
1st Two Finds Two The Dance Shoppe 

   



   
 

PREMIER SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION 
1st Jazz It Up Roxana’s Dance Expressions 

 


