

2018 DETROIT REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

	Studio	Average	Top Non-Solo
1 st Place- \$1,000	Z Company	287.12	"Dancing On My Own"
2 nd Place- \$750	The Dance Zone	285.6	"Us"
3 rd Place- \$500	The Dance Shoppe	185.14	"Piano Man"
4th Place - \$250	Dance E.L.I.T.E.	268.52	"Jump"
5 th Place - \$100	Elite Dance Company	268.16	"Torn"

IN10SE ROUTINES

	Routine	Score	Studio	Prize
In10se Mini	The Last Unicorn	286.5	Z Company	\$500
In10se Junior	Battlefield	287.4	Z Company	\$500
In10se Teen	Some Day Soon	287.2	Z Company	\$500
In10se Senior	Dancing On My Own	287.5	Z Company	\$500

CON10TION

DancerStudioSENIOR CON10DERAmaya Arroyo – Hanging OnDance E.L.I.T.E.

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS

ELITE MINI SOLO

1 st	Warrior – Sierra Schappacher	\Box	Λ	M	Z Company
2 nd	Merman – Paige Ullery	U	А	- 11	Z Company
3^{rd}	U Got The Look – McKayla Ratliff			_	Z Company
4 th	Jazz Baby – Rhiannon Williams				Z Company
5 th	Fall Together – Avery Miller				Z Company
6 th	In Your Heart – Kira Wortham				Z Company
7 th	Rain – Hallee Klausing				Z Company
8 th	Splish Splash – Jersey Ferrier				The Dance Zone
9 th	Rainbow Connection – Piper Phillips				The Dance Zone
10 th	My Girl – Nyah Newby				The Dance Zone



PREMIER MINI SOLO

1 st	You Will Be Found – Kennedy Mumaw	Ratio Dance
2 nd	Wash That Man - Elianna Koehler	Z Company
3 rd	She Works Hard – Anna Sweeney	Z Company
4 th	Party Girl – Paisley Mcnight	Z Company
5 th	Fever – Laila Williams	Touch A Dream

DEBUT MINI SOLO

1 st	Anchor – Alice Zusman	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
2 nd	The Greatest – Christina Morgan	In Motion Dance Center
3^{rd}	Jazz Baby – Juliet Rowan	Roxana's Dance Expressions

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO

1 st	Moon And Moon	Z Company
-----------------	---------------	-----------

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO

1 st	Two Villains	Z Company
2 nd	Boots	Z Company
3 rd	Get Loud	Touch A Dream

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

1 st	Follow The Leader	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
2 nd	Imagine	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
3^{rd}	True Colors	Roxana's Dance Expressions

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP

1 st	Long Lost Child	Z Company
2 nd	Porcelain	Z Company
3 rd	Rockaway Beach	Z Company

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

1 st	Bow Tie	Touch A Dream

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Uptown Girls Willy Wonka Can't Hurry Love	S	Τ	Y	Hartland Dance Academy Touch A Dream Touch A Dream
4 th	We Go To Work				Touch A Dream Royana's Dance Expressions

ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP

1 st	The Last Unicorn	Z Company
2 nd	State Of Sock	Z Company
3 rd	The Fugue	The Dance Zone
4 th	Pump It Up	The Dance Zone
5 th	Adult Jazzercise	Z Company



PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP

Girls On Film Z Company

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	Crippled Bird – Raelynn Brooks	Z Company
2 nd	Me – Paige Smith	The Dance Zone
3^{rd}	Gorgeous – Ava Lutz	Z Company
4 th	A Thousand Butterflies – Campbell Fisher	Z Company
5 th	Stand Down – Carly Gaines	The Dance Zone
6 th	Robin In The Snow – Nora Nelson	Z Company
7 th	Berlin – Zachary Mirosh	Z Company
8 th	5 Foot 3 – Hannah Glassmeyer	Z Company
9 th	Heavy Eyes – Addison Roehm	Z Company
10 th	Railroad Wings – Ava Hesseling	Z Company

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	Army Of Me – Sophia Santia	The Dance Shoppe
2 nd	Fabulous Feet – Liliana Corona	The Dance Shoppe
3 rd	Rise – Mercy Jeffries	Dancing Feats
4 th	Running – Dani Felix	Touch A Dream
5 th	Yours – Kailah McGee	Touch A Dream

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1 st	I Can Hear The Bells – Brynn Pratt	In Motion Dance Center
2 nd	Mr. Sandman – Addison Alexander	Roxana's Dance Expressions
3^{rd}	Counting Stars – Kyleigh Morgan	In Motion Dance Center
4 th	Wonder Girl – Anissa Purifie	Touch A Dream
5 th	Star In Your Own Life – Dalliss Lothery	Touch A Dream

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Little Red Hat	Z Company
2 nd	Skin And Bones	Z Company
3 rd	Mother Of God	7 Company

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Venus Chicks				Hartla	and Dar	nce Aca	ademy	
	UNIOR DUET/TRIO	S	Τ	Y	D	A	N	C	E
A C1									

1 st	Lipgloss	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
2 nd	River	In Motion Dance Center
3^{rd}	l Try	Dancing Feats
4 th	Jive	Touch A Dream
5 th	Venus	Roxana's Dance Expressions



ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Clouds	Z Company
2 nd	Twirling	Z Company
3 rd	King Of New York	Z Company
4 th	Settle Down	The Dance Zone
5 th	Doowit	Touch A Dream

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Girl Power	Hartland Dance Academy
2 nd	Rise	Touch A Dream
3^{rd}	Real Housewives Of Elite	Elite Dance Company
4 th	Crazy Little Thing Called Love	Elite Dance Company
5 th	Kite Song	Elite Dance Company

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1st Pink Ladies In Motion Dance Center

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	Battlefield	Z Company
2 nd	Flashlight Tag	Z Company
3 rd	School Dance	Z Company

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1st Mama's Jams The Dance Shoppe

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1st The Glow The Dance Shoppe

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1 st	China – Aliyah Gilliam	Z Company
2 nd	Perfect – Molly Youngblood	Suzette's Masters Of Dance
3 rd	Don't Let Me Down – Emily Poirier	The Dance Zone
4 th	Something Like This – Alex White	Z Company
5 th	Dive – Avery Haneline	K Monique's Studio Of Dance
6 th	Remember My Name – Victoria Strom	The Dance Shoppe
7 th	Tessellate – Logan Koning	The Dance Zone
8 th	The Cameo – Sam Verba	Z Company
9 th	You Are – Kendall Jenkins	The Dance Zone
10 th	Must Have Been Love – Kaylyn Nelson	Z Company



PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1 st	How Will I Know – Annie Gates	The Dance Shoppe
2 nd	All About Angels – Alayna Combs	The Dance Shoppe
3^{rd}	One More Light – Audree Hunter	Dance Arts Of Holly
4 th	Secrets – Aidan Ruiz	The Dance Shoppe
5 th	I'm A Lady – Ashlyn Mason	Roxana's Dance Expressions
6 th	Spanish Rose – Liv Miller	Roxana's Dance Expressions
7 th	Madness – Mallory Mattioli	Hartland Dance Academy
8 th	Good Girl – Paige Farner	Elite Dance Company
9 th	You'll Be Back – Emily Walters	Elite Dance Company
10 th	Word Up – Katie Bicknell	Roxana's Dance Expressions

DEBUT TEEN SOLO

1 st	Not About Angels – Alexandria Harmon	Dance Academy
2 nd	Don't Try – Sierra Kelly	Dance Academy
3^{rd}	That Man – Ella Hunter	Dance Arts Of Holly
4 th	The Night We Met – Alyssa Martin	Dance Academy
5 th	Stereo Love – Brynn Beauchamp	Dance Academy

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1 st	Restore	The Dance Zone
2 nd	Used To Be Mine	The Dance Zone
3 rd	Torn	Elite Dance Company

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1 st	When I Grow Up	Hartland Dance Academy
2 nd	Time After Time	Hartland Dance Academy
3^{rd}	Supersonic	Hartland Dance Academy
4 th	Camille, Collette, Fifi	Roxana's Dance Expressions
5 th	The City	Dancing Feats

DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO

1st Hunter In Motion Dance Center

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1 st	Some Day Soon		A	Z Company
2 nd	Fake	- 11	Λ	The Dance Zone
3^{rd}	Elephants	U	А	Z Company
4 th	Lemon			The Dance Zone
5 th	The Climb			The Dance Shoppe
6 th	Flatline			The Dance Zone
7 th	Melancholy Mood			The Dance Zone
8 th	Old Man Winter			The Dance Zone
9 th	Harper Lee			Z Company
10 th	Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy			The Dance Shoppe



PREMIER	TEEN SMALL GROUP
1 st	Play That Sax

1 st	Play That Sax	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
2 nd	Holding Out For A Hero	Hartland Dance Academy
3 rd	7 Years	Roxana's Dance Expressions
4 th	Runaway Baby	Roxana's Dance Expressions
5 th	Tessellate	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
6 th	The Climb	Dancing Feats
7 th	Rain Dance	Elite Dance Company
8 th	Sunglasses At Night	Dance Academy
9 th	Your Bones	Roxana's Dance Expressions
10 th	What's My Name	Dancing Feats

DEBUT TEEN SMALL GROUP

1 st	River Of Tears	Touch A Dream
2 nd	Flawless	Touch A Dream
3^{rd}	Havana	Dance Academy
4 th	Perfect	Dance Academy
5 th	That's My Girl	Dancing Feats

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1 st	St. Teresa	Z Company
2 nd	Better Love	Z Company
3 rd	Wolves Of Wallstreet	Z Company
4 th	We Will Rock You	The Dance Shoppe
5 th	Flat Foot Fosse	Z Company
6 th	Leaves Turn To Dust	The Dance Zone
7 th	Amsterdam	The Dance Zone
8 th	After The Storm	The Dance Zone
9 th	7 Nation Army	The Dance Shoppe
10 th	Sunday Mornin'	The Dance Shoppe

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP

1 st	Born This Way	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
2 nd	Bustah	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
3 rd	My World Needs You	Dance E.L.I.T.E.

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1 st	The Nicest Kids In Town	 Δ	Z Company
2 nd	Take A Knee		Z Company
3 rd	Devotion		The Dance Zone
4 th	Here Comes The Sun		The Dance Shoppe
5 th	In The Oil Paintings		The Dance Zone



ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1 st	I'll Be Your Mermaid – Kiara Johnson	Z Company
2 nd	Coastline – Robbie Blue	Z Company
3^{rd}	Imagine – Mallory Marshall	The Dance Shoppe
4 th	Worth Holding On To – Lauren Tate	The Dance Shoppe
5 th	The Boxer – Ky Jones	Z Company
6 th	Until It's Gone – Olivia Larkin	The Dance Zone
7 th	Never Be Alone – Andrea Gritter	The Dance Zone
8 th	For You – Madison McClish	The Dance Zone
9 th	Royals – Kylie Walter	The Dance Shoppe
10 th	Breath Of Life – Lainey Marquiss	Z Company

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1 st	Skinny Love – Ella Wilson	The Dance Shoppe
2 nd	Color Me – Kristen Cumming	Roxana's Dance Expressions
3 rd	Piece Of My Heart – Katie Kozak	Roxana's Dance Expressions
4 th	Run To You – Devin Sergent	Dance Academy
5 th	John's Fight – Brogan Schroeder	Roxana's Dance Expressions
6 th	Graceful Flair – Grace Hanel	The Dance Shoppe
7 th	Bruises – Rylee Aranosian	Roxana's Dance Expressions
8 th	That Man – Jordan Mountain	Roxana's Dance Expressions
9 th	Change Is Everything – Stephanie Laing	Roxana's Dance Expressions
10 th	Time – Ashley Steffens	The Dance Shoppe

DEBUT SENIOR SOLO

1st Pray – Allyson Simon In Motion Dance Center

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Wish Bone	Z Company
2 nd	She	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
3 rd	Death With Dignity	The Dance Zone

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1 st	Bridge Over Troubled Waters	Roxana's Dance Expressions
2 nd	Hostage	Roxana's Dance Expressions
3 rd	You Got The Look	Roxana's Dance Expressions
4 th	Good Ole Days	Roxana's Dance Expressions
5 th	Nowadays	Roxana's Dance Expressions

DEBUT SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1st In Good Times Roxana's Dance Expressions



ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Dancing On My Own	Z Company
2 nd	Piano Man	The Dance Shoppe
3 rd	Two Ladies	Z Company
4 th	Under The Same Sun	The Dance Zone
5 th	California Dreamin'	The Dance Shoppe
6 th	Versus	The Dance Shoppe
7 th	Rise	The Dance Shoppe
8 th	Rebellious Art	The Dance Shoppe
9 th	Still Be	The Dance Zone
10 th	Tennessee	The Dance Zone

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1 st	Keep On	Roxana's Dance Expressions
2 nd	Feel It Still	Roxana's Dance Expressions
3^{rd}	Man's World	Roxana's Dance Expressions
4 th	At The Table	Roxana's Dance Expressions
5 th	American Women	Roxana's Dance Expressions
6 th	Waitress	Infusion Performing Arts Academy
7 th	Crown & Thorns	Dance E.L.I.T.E.
8 th	Say You Won't Let Go	Dance Academy
9 th	Mr. Saxobeat	Dance Academy
10 th	Follow The Leader	Infusion Performing Arts Academy

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	Run For Life	Z Company
2 nd	Us	The Dance Zone
3 rd	Canned Heat	The Dance Shoppe
4 th	The Way You Are Right Now	Z Company
5 th	The Bachelor	Z Company
6 th	Breezy	The Dance Zone
7 th	Bang Bang	The Dance Zone
8 th	Grey	The Dance Zone
9 th	The Red Shoes	The Dance Shoppe
10 th	Burn	The Dance Zone

PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1 st	Mr. Blue Sky	Roxana's Dance Expressions
2 nd	Mash Up For What	Roxana's Dance Expressions
3^{rd}	Greek Life	Roxana's Dance Expressions

DEBUT SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1st Pink Friday Dance Academy

ELITE SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1st Two Finds Two The Dance Shoppe



PREMIER SENIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1st

Jazz It Up

Roxana's Dance Expressions



IN 1 O S I T Y D A N C E